
 

Tid Final

1 Sebastian Åleskog HSK
Gustav Arnell HSK

2 Simon Jeppsson HSK
Oskar Nilsson Pollux

3 Alva Winroth HSK
Alice Lundberg Dala

4 Magnus Gustafsson Sundsvall
Simon Bjurén Dala

5 Oskar Gustafsson Sundsvall
Malte Olsson HSK

6 Hugo Landqvist HSK
Johannes Enfält Gunnarsson HSK

7 Hugo Lindholm HSK
Disa Arnell HSK

8 Madeleine Wennberg HSK
Emil Svedberg HSK

9 Hilda Stolt HSK
Emmy Thim HSK

10 Elvira H Östlund HSK
Axel Olsson HSK

11 Jonas Lundblad HSK
Stefan Åsbrink HSK

12 Emilia Bjurén Dala
Per Steffen HSK

13 Thor Schauman HSK
Wilma Wimalm HSK

14 Theo Schauman HSK
Hampus Wimalm HSK

15 Egil Heneryd HSK
Sven Olsson Dala

16 Linus Lundberg Dala
Manne Olsson HSK

17 Albin Alm HSK

100 m

Paus



 

18 Sebastian Åleskog HSK
Oskar Nilsson Pollux

19 Gustav Arnell HSK
Simon Jeppsson HSK

20 Emmy Thim HSK
Egil Heneryd HSK

21 Malte Olsson HSK
Disa Arnell HSK

22 Emil Svedberg HSK
Manne Olsson HSK

23 Elvira H Östlund HSK
Axel Olsson HSK

24 Hilda Stolt HSK
Alice Lundberg Dala

25 Linus Lundberg Dala
Thor Schauman HSK

26 Wilma Wimalm HSK
Emilia Bjurén Dala

27 Theo Schauman HSK
Hampus Wimalm HSK

28 Simon Bjurén Dala
Pelle "fantomen" Hallberg HSK

29 Markus Lindqvist HSK
Amanda Hallberg HSK

Paus / flytt av start

30 Magnus Gustafsson Sundsvall
Sven Olsson Dala

31 Axel Olsson HSK
Oskar Gustafsson Sundsvall

32 Per Steffen HSK
Thor Schauman HSK

33 Manne Olsson HSK
Wilma Wimalm HSK

34 Theo Schauman HSK
Hampus Wimalm HSK

Paus

500 m

300 m



 

Motionslopp
Pelle "fantomen" Hallberg

Sebastian Åleskog
Håkan Karlsson 

Klara Reinhold König 
Magnus Gustafsson
Oskar Gustafsson

Gustav Arnell
202 Jeppsson
Bosse König
Jenny Thim

Magnus Thim
Jenny Dahlström

Helena Bäckström Andersson 
Thomas Andersson 

Malte Olsson
Jonas Lundblad
Stefan Åsbrink

Dan-Ola Jonsson
Madeleine Wennberg

Patric Jonsson
Helena Olsson

Lars Olsson 
Ida Hallberg

Amanda Hallberg
Mats Eriksson

Disa Arnell
Karin Rudolphi
Rosie Lindqvist


